TH28EEHHEHENRE

MAEE 517,414 B ER28F4B1E~ERH29E3/318
R BB E & w = THEE | RHRIHE
BE

1 4| 20{ 2. HHEHE Hil (|FoRMEREIA—ZLENM 76880/ 76880
2 4 30| 8. EHEAE Hil |¥RMER-E8-RE) 4,062 80942
3 4/ 30| 9. AfHE Hill |EBE@EBYTIHERER 30,000 110,942
4 5 28 10. BHE HZ |EE&EE—2vbER) 2,737} 113,679
5 5| 31| 8 BHEAE HA |(FEEEA-E8-KE) 4,062 117,741
6 5/ 31 9. AlB Ml |EEEEMTIHARE 30,000 147,741
7 6| 15| 10. EH#E Bl [EE&E I vhER) 2,737 150,478
8 6, 30{ 8 HEMMAR B [#EEBR-g8-KEE) 4,062 154,540
9 6] 30 9. AHE R |EIEEBTIBARE 30,000| 184,540
10 6/ 30| 8. AMEBAHE Bl  [BRHETFHYADDVD 1,920 186,460
11 7 15 10. EHE Bz ([BE&EA@vI—ryrER) 27317 189,197
12 70 31| 8. BHEBAE Ml |HFEEE-58-EA) 40620  193.259
13 7| 31| 9. AHE Bl |[EEraEdiRaRs 30,000 223,259
14 8 15| 10. EH#E Bl |BEERECE2—rvrER) 2,737 225,996
15 g 3] 8. EHEAE Hil |¥HEEER-28-RA) 4,062 230,058
16 gl 31 9. AHEE Hill |[EERZHBTOREESE 30,000 260,058
17 9| 15| 10. BHE HiZ [ERBE 2 —FybER) 2,731 262,795
18 g 30| 8 AHBAE Ml (FE(EAAR-80-EF) 4,062 266,857
19 9| 30| 9. Af4¥E HiZ |AREWEbTIHERR 30,000 296,857
20 10 31| 10. BHE HIl |BE&EYI—FRvrER) 2,737 299,594
21 10 31| 8. EHBAE Bl |(#FEBE-EH-RE) 4,062 303,656
22 10| 31| 9. AEE B |EzEbToRERSE 30,000 333,656
23 1] 10| 10. BHHE Bl  |EEEEA 2RV ER) 2737 336,393
24 1 30{ 8. HHEAE Hil |FRGEAR-24-EF) 4812} 341,205
25 11 30| 9. A& Bl |EBEWEMTOMAREHR 30,000 371,205
28 11 30| 10. BHE HiZ |BERE v rER) 2,737 373,942
27 12 31| 8. AHEAE mid |HEEA-2H) 3312 377.254
28 120 31| 9. AlH Bl |[EEhEEETLIRERE 30,000 407.254
29 1 31} 8. HHEAE Hil FEEH-ER-RED 4,062 411,316
30 1 31] 9. AHE Hill |FE3EHbTIMERE 30,000 441,316
3 20 15] 10, EHRE B |EEBRECE—rvER) 2,737 444,053
32 9. 28| 8. BHBAR HiZD (|HREAe-58-ER) 4812 448,865
33 2 28 9. AHEE Ml |EEz#bToBERE 30,000 478,865
34 3] 10| 8. BHBAE Bl [ANSARER 2,500 481,365




35 Bl |[BEREA2—rvbER) 2,737
36 1| 8. EHBAL B |GE(EAR-EE-EE) 3.312
37 Al (EEEEBTIHEREE 30,000
38 '

38




